
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
502 
500 
504 
506 
509 
508 
507 

503 

Name 
CARLOS SADERI 
JEDSON JOAO VICENTE 
ALEXANDRE RIGON 
MARKENSON MARQUES 
SERGIO RAMOS 
EDWARD V. FACHINI 
FERNANDO L. SCOTTI 

RENATO RUSSO 

Nat 
PR 
PR 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 

SP 

Chassi 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MINI 

TECHSPEED 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 

8 

Best Tm 
55.725 
55.822 
55.823 
55.977 
56.095 
56.201 
56.539 

55.857 

Diff 

0.097 
0.098 
0.252 
0.370 
0.476 
0.814 

Gap 

0.097 
0.001 
0.154 
0.118 
0.106 
0.338 

In Lap 
6 
3 
5 
6 
6 
4 
4 

3 

S1 Best 
18.449 
18.491 
18.568 
18.568 
18.680 
18.530 
18.758 

18.553 

S2 Best 
20.876 
20.849 
20.893 
20.885 
20.883 
21.071 
20.981 

20.760 

S3 Best 
16.329 
16.458 
16.326 
16.443 
16.378 
16.434 
16.622 

16.518 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TOP KART BRASIL - 1a ETAPA ARENA SAPIENS 
SUPER SENIOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO -  SS 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:26:52 

ARENA SAPIENS - SC 1,200 km 

22/04/2016 13:40 


